1/30/2020 GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE, MULUGU (52%¢% 5 QB §°370), S0e0%

GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE,
MULUGU (255¢5 ¢ BN 32, 3000

40 responses

Nam of the Student

3 responses

A.mallikarjun
MandulaSaiRANI

Kodem Naveen

Class

3 responses

BA degerr 1st year
B.SC B.Z.(C.A)

Bsc bzc

A)Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey.

0B FSETOT™ &2 3B 5 S FS 0eNT) T? SANT AT°B00E.

40 responses

@ Yes ©HN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1fd2-OCFnad3wMID6R6nNLKbKsOxtXgs_bqgp9z-xCAdul/viewanalytics?edit_requested=true
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B). Age 900N

40 responses

15

10

5
(12.5%)

1(2.5%) 1(2.5%)

17 18 19 20 21 26 30

C). College Name £&°73°> 200

40 responses

n
o,
3(7.5%) 3 (7.5%) 4 (15%)

3
2 (5%) 2 (5%) ' I 2 (5%)
2 i 7

(AEAE(AE(Z1E(2:5%1) (AN E(AHE(2:5%

A (Z15(2:5%1) (A5 E(215(2:59) (215 (1 E(Z15(2:5%0) (21 E5(Z15(2:5¢

0
GDC MULUGU Gdc mulugu Government de... Govt degree col... Govt.Degree C...
GDC,MULUGU  Government De... Govt Degree co... Govt degree col... governmentd...

D). Gender ®0&0

39 responses

@® Female L<§\_,)

@ Male HSO

@ Transgender ®¢5&0en
@ Male purushu

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1fd2-OCFnad3wMID6R6nNLKbKsOxtXgs_bqgp9z-xCAdul/viewanalytics?edit_requested=true
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E) What degree program are you pursuing now?

40 responses

@ Bachelors
@ Masters
@ M. Pnil.
@ Doctorate

F) What subject area are you currently pursuing? ()¢50 s o)
DA €923 5N K0?

40 responses

@ Arts

@ Commerce
@ Science

@ Professional

Instructions to fill the questionnaire
1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? ¢35e3eS’

TPT°SOFPEN o) a0BBO PO TOHEBEBT®) O?

40 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1fd2-OCFnad3wMID6R6nNLKbKsOxtXgs_bqgp9z-xCAdul/viewanalytics?edit_requested=true 311
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2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? ST S0B°© 2565380
E5aP T SOSNEN DO a0BBD DAY BdT*) &.

40 responses

@ Thoroughly DRSS

@ Satisfactorily HOREEZS
8’

@ Poorly 0380

@ Indifferently 9208

@ Won't teach at all e &
S350 SO

Thoroughly QRS0
20 (50%)

-

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? ol SO0 o
DB S 2rar®) H58EB0SHeRHST®Y K

40 responses

@ Always effective D) )Ch»
BOINONToT Yolol

@ Sometimes effective 5 J*&
BONONToT: Yolod
/ @ Just satisfactorily 355©>0
DOehYRESOMT

@ Generally ineffective
QAW dEHomr

@ Very poor communication
55065 DI 27 5.

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as 256 HE
E5oPC SOV D98I R0 DOEd JBK 5O O d

40 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1fd2-OCFnad3wMID6R6nNLKbKsOxtXgs_bqgp9z-xCAdul/viewanalytics?edit_requested=true
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P N @ Excellent e9¢5055:350

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers
T SAN® Ted @05 DBE ) 050850 DN 0T
QB o022 N) DGO

40 responses

@ Always fair Q) )&
PSINVTATE N

@ Usually fair S0
PSIAWARINW

@ Sometimes unfair £ &
DINVAREINWIoM

@ Usually unfair reed20m™
SINVARINW

@ Unfair @000

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? e0¢5¢%

DBE S N (DSIS D& 98 JorddeoT

40 responses

@ Every time Q) )&®
@ Usually Jroedeaom
@ Occasionally/Sometimes

Q0BT §) B
@ Rarely %o
@ Never ) 259800

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student
exchange, field visit opportunities for students. Qs> FH0 Doy
D02 ;OFNE L6, DN DB IE 8378 )3, 3.5 DB5EISO
185651270980 eeared |8AirdOE S 308 EdaSocr

40 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1fd2-OCFnad3wMID6R6nNLKbKsOxtXgs_bqgp9z-xCAdul/viewanalytics?edit_requested=true
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@ Regularly Q&oed%0
@ Often SO

@ Sometimes Q) &
@ Rarely ©@Scomr

@ Never $352085¢%

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in
cognitive, social and emotional growth. §5°7°e> S°Q &5 0805w
B CIB28 DT o TZ0EY, 273, NBE, DEHHS SO
SIS .

40 responses

@ Significantly &S00
@ Very well T S8

@ Moderately S8 eSom

@ Marginally SP0e30°(€ded0mr
@ Not at all E5°¢ HSHEI0 S

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
9255050 $NBAW @DIYHD8 EF°F° 22TV 9I5BT D
QNEFSHDS)

40 responses

@ Strongly Agree ¢SS0
DY ITo TN

@ Agree ®OREBT
@ Neutral 500 50EFD
@ Disagree @0H5805&

@ Strongly Disagree ey
B0 @S0AEBNT™) &

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course
outcomes and programme outcomes. & ;DO eFNDY DT SO,

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1fd2-OCFnad3wMID6R6nNLKbKsOxtXgs_bqgp9z-xCAdul/viewanalytics?edit_requested=true
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850 0B DBEY t° §T° @D 0TI (DT3B HEOD
Gl O B BOOHTIN) O°

40 responses

@ Every time @ Qeds0
@ Usually Srordeasdomne

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
0BT/ T B

@ Rarely @S
@ Never SOADIBHYBK

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.
DB 9N IAODS 5207 HHG0D) & S5°B 5B 280¢8 BO SRS
e8¢ 8¢5 £0 SN ) T

40 responses

@ Every time @ Qeds0
@ Usually rerdeadome
@ Occasionally/Sometimes

0BT/ T B
@ Rarely @S

@ | don’t have a mentor &°%0
XorG 388000 BB

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

ST SONEN aTT0F 27739 905G e BTN GIs TSI
DO O°

40 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1fd2-OCFnad3wMID6R6nNLKbKsOxtXgs_bqgp9z-xCAdul/viewanalytics?edit_requested=true
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing
right level of challenges. €alPGSO0EN & S°Q PDTsD H80D),
¢38 A DTN DeDBTS IO T LT D) (85 Yorredd Joo°) T°

40 responses

@ Fully H8°Qom

@ Reasonably 68 Do
© Partially or§ o

@ Slightly o030

@ Unable to
1865 )OI SE BT &

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to
overcome them. €arisONEN ST 225735 MHB0D
¢3Q @ENNO0TITRE DIFAD DCREBOT®) O

40 responses

@ Every time @ Qeds0
@ Usually rrdea00mr
@ Occasionally/Sometimes

0BT/ TS
@ Rarely S
@ Never S

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring,
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process. 25655 0B8N €92550 (DBADHE HBSIE €3, DD, DSBS
T°EST DOYAOES’ DTS 2K §50 BONTIE E9-3°e
Eo DA T

40 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1fd2-OCFnad3wMID6R6nNLKbKsOxtXgs_bqgp9z-xCAdul/viewanalytics?edit_requested=true 8/11
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@ Strongly Agree ¢SS0
0888

@ Agree ®OREBT X
@ Neutral 500 50EFD
A @ Disagree ©0AE80ID

@ Strongly Disagree ey
B0 @S0REBNT™) &

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. $¢°3°e>/
E5alrPSONEN @923500 @902 VOFOQONETS |DA3eed 8
©9255050,23°0 £ § €9255050,0e008 DBarYS HDWE3 50¢3 Deesd
S01AO8 9 8509 DRSO ©XD0DN ) 3°/95>0D) D) O°

40 responses

@ To a great extent Tre>
Mo INWox

@ Moderate 583 D™

@ Somewhat o EE

@ Very little ¢3S §e>)0

@ Not at all @©50>080He0
B

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities
9 FT°E0F SPESESPOS” GO s
1P5 Yo O°

40 responses

@ Strongly Agree oSO
0858

@ Agree ©@0R%BT ™D
@ Neutral 5¢>Q0MT &5OEF
@ Disagree @0A%80t3%

@ Strongly Disagree e
90T e 30A%8NHT?) &

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1fd2-OCFnad3wMID6R6nNLKbKsOxtXgs_bqgp9z-xCAdul/viewanalytics?edit_requested=true 911
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work
13208 (DD0TTA8 s3020) DR0 TANTTRE DO2TIED PYET°SEN, 2535
TYET SN, GESH YT SN @30 )30 §H0 Egrzred/
E5oP T SOSNEN TBIN S

40 responses

@ To a great extent ey
PReAeINWox

@ Moderate 8 D™
@ OptiSomewhat §0¢% 0SEL
@ Very little @¢3 H5)0

@ Not at all S

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector,
Multimedia, etc. while teaching. &G0 53¢ LCD (FEED, OGS
303 DAY P0TedE HDAETOX G ORI Eo G SO0 F°¢H0O
D0 .

40 responses

@ Above 90% (90 F°&8 201)

® 70-89%

® 50 -69%

@ 30-49%

@ Below 29% (29 T°&QE0T)
SISVYANY

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very
g00d. D EFFOS’ ST 20BN €255 (EH TwEy reaged
A aVelod

40 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1fd2-OCFnad3wMID6R6nNLKbKsOxtXgs_bqgp9z-xCAdul/viewanalytics?edit_requested=true 10/11



